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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 8 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
25.05.2019 - 10:45 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 2:02.16 KOSTI, Eleni GRE Banja Luka 29.05.2011
Rekordi BL Open W1 2:07.33 STEGU, Nina SLO Banja Luka 29.05.2011
Rekordi BL Open W2 2:12.14 MARKOVIC, Jana SRB Banja Luka 27.05.2017
Rekordi BL Open W3 2:21.31 LEE, Sophia CAN Banja Luka 27.05.2017
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna/Open

1. CREVAR, Anja 00 "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:04.99 738 29.40 31.06 32.00 32.53
2. MALUKA, Ieva 03 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 2:06.77 707 28.96 31.73 32.96 33.12
3. MEDOŠEVIĆ, Lamija 00 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:07.54 695 28.30 31.56 33.34 34.34
4. KARIĆ, Nejla 01 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:07.92 688 30.04 31.71 32.58 33.59
5. PŠENIČNIK, Tiara 03 PK Ljubljana 2:10.55 648 30.47 32.93 33.73 33.42
6. PODBREGAR, Hana 04 PK Neptun Celje 2:10.99 641 31.29 33.03 33.66 33.01
7. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:11.05 640 30.51 33.33 33.28 33.93
8. PRIMC, Tia 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:11.56 633 30.05 33.13 34.29 34.09
9. ROSSI, Margherita 03 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:12.35 622 30.33 33.45 34.23 34.34

10. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Pk "Swim Star" 2:12.68 617 30.40 32.84 35.08 34.36
11. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:12.94 613 30.00 33.39 34.97 34.58
12. KASTIGAR, Ana 03 PK Ribnica 2:13.02 612 31.05 33.72 34.09 34.16
13. WESENSCHEGG, Aja Emma02 PK Neptun Celje 2:13.42 607 31.12 33.45 34.93 33.92
14. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 2:13.69 603 30.56 34.06 34.75 34.32
15. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:13.74 602 30.83 33.65 34.65 34.61
16. KAVČIČ JOGAN, Ira 04 PK Ljubljana 2:14.48 592 30.58 32.79 35.18 35.93
17. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:14.56 591 31.03 33.83 35.04 34.66
18. STOJIKOVSKI, Lena 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:14.99 586 31.28 33.78 35.49 34.44
19. BONORA, Rachele 04 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:15.02 585 30.65 33.75 35.35 35.27
20. PEZO ZUPANČIČ, Neža 02 PK Ljubljana 2:15.25 582 31.35 34.09 35.22 34.59
21. AVDIC, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 2:15.70 577 30.49 34.64 35.75 34.82

REKORD BIH

22. BORNŠEK, Lena 04 PK Neptun Celje 2:16.08 572 31.93 34.68 35.82 33.65
23. REVELANT, Valentina 06 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 2:16.53 566 31.41 34.83 35.25 35.04
24. MITIC, Jovana 01 Nis 2005 2:16.60 565 31.08 34.66 35.16 35.70
25. LUKIĆ, Milana 04 22. April, BL 2:17.06 560 31.24 34.47 35.98 35.37
26. LOVŠIN, Maša 03 PK Ribnica 2:17.33 556 31.84 34.68 35.56 35.25
27. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:17.57 553 31.64 34.63 36.02 35.28
28. VALANT, Gaja Lucija 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:17.83 550 31.81 34.82 36.04 35.16
29. POGAČAR, Neža 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:19.88 526 32.66 35.36 36.16 35.70
30. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:20.11 524 32.31 35.11 36.83 35.86
31. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Skopje 2:20.45 520 31.62 35.28 37.35 36.20
32. ZOVKO, Elena 06 Orka, MO 2:20.56 519 31.24 34.90 37.34 37.08
33. TOPIC, Anastasija 01 Novi Beograd 011 2:20.84 516 31.59 35.80 36.73 36.72
34. NOVAKOVIC, Ivana 02 Velika Kikinda 2:21.07 513 31.07 35.39 37.18 37.43
35. RIHTER MEDOŠ, Mija 05 PK Koper 2:21.74 506 32.40 36.82 37.05 35.47
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

36. GAIDAMANOVA, Jekaterina04 BJSS Ridzene-ZOL 2:21.90 504 32.31 1:49.59 37.04
37. MUT, Tea 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:22.14 502 32.63 36.43 37.27 35.81
38. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:22.41 499 34.24 36.71 37.10 34.36
39. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:22.97 493 32.90 35.89 37.41 36.77
40. KONČAR, Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 2:23.18 491 30.98 35.01 38.05 39.14
41. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:23.73 485 32.43 37.44 37.22 36.64
42. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:23.91 483 32.69 36.74
43. JAGODIĆ, Milica 05 Mladost, BL 2:24.38 479 32.29 36.94 38.42 36.73
44. BABIC, Marina 05 Proleter 2:24.42 478 32.51 36.34 38.41 37.16
45. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:24.93 473 32.41 37.68 37.42 37.42
46. MC ELROY, Niamh Patricia06 RN Adria Monfalcone 2:25.21 470 33.38 36.78 38.04 37.01
47. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:26.37 459 33.47 36.35 38.53 38.02
48. VULETIC, Milena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:26.49 458 33.67 36.84 37.79 38.19
49. VRLJIĆ, Nika 05 Orka, MO 2:26.89 455 32.89 36.31 38.72 38.97
50. HAJDINJAK, Ana 06 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 2:27.36 450 35.05 38.60 38.25 35.46
51. LESTAN, Iza 06 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 2:27.72 447 34.39 38.41 38.63 36.29
52. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:31.51 414 35.45 39.18 39.63 37.25
53. SIRNIK, Stella 04 PK Kranj 2:31.56 414 35.23 38.81 38.85 38.67
54. NARDIN, Mia 03 PK Koper 2:31.63 413 34.14 39.08 39.34 39.07
55. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 PK "Vardar" Skopje 2:31.71 413 36.21 39.38 39.35 36.77
56. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:31.93 411 34.89 38.18 40.06 38.80
57. CROESI, Giada 06 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 2:32.42 407 35.95 39.36 38.41 38.70
58. SUSA, Sara 08 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:33.04 402 35.39 37.51 39.71 40.43
59. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 2:33.42 399 34.15 39.01 40.57 39.69
60. DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015 2:35.22 385 35.92 40.73 39.94 38.63
61. RACA, Tajana 04 22. April, BL 2:35.30 385 34.36 39.69 40.92 40.33
62. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:36.28 377 35.37 39.96 42.02 38.93
63. PURG, Deja 04 PK Velenje 2:37.47 369 34.61 40.43 42.53 39.90
64. PAJEK STARMAN, Aurora 06 PK Koper 2:39.47 355 35.34 41.17 42.84 40.12
65. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:39.96 352 35.15 40.83 42.20 41.78
66. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 2:40.81 346 36.42 41.00 42.54 40.85
67. ŠUĆUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 2:42.99 333 37.78 41.55 43.84 39.82
68. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:45.52 318 35.80 41.02 44.13 44.57
69. JOKIĆ, Milica 07 22. April, BL 2:52.42 281 39.61 45.17 45.46 42.18
70. JOVETIĆ, Nađa 04 Mladost, BL 2:57.51 257 39.24 44.21 47.60 46.46
71. MUT, Jana 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:57.52 257 39.95 45.71 46.94 44.92
72. STJEPANOVIĆ, Katarina 08 22. April, BL 2:58.67 252 39.13 46.49 47.16 45.89
73. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 2:58.95 251 39.68 46.88
74. GUDURAŠ, Tea 06 22. April, BL 2:59.09 251 38.11 44.56 48.53 47.89
75. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:59.59 248 37.28 45.39 49.33 47.59
76. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 3:05.91 224
77. PEJČINOVIĆ, Isidora 09 22. April, BL 3:08.71 214 42.62 48.52 49.95 47.62
78. KURUZOVIĆ, Lana 08 Mladost, BL 3:19.40 181 40.71 50.78 54.69 53.22
79. RADJENOVIC, Nika 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 3:24.72 168 42.99 55.63 54.37 51.73
80. PRŠLIĆ, Mila 09 22. April, BL 3:46.91 123 48.10 59.65 1:00.38 58.78
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

W 1

1. PODBREGAR, Hana 04 PK Neptun Celje 2:10.99 641 31.29 33.03 33.66 33.01
2. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:11.05 640 30.51 33.33 33.28 33.93
3. PRIMC, Tia 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:11.56 633 30.05 33.13 34.29 34.09
4. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Pk "Swim Star" 2:12.68 617 30.40 32.84 35.08 34.36
5. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:13.74 602 30.83 33.65 34.65 34.61
6. KAVČIČ JOGAN, Ira 04 PK Ljubljana 2:14.48 592 30.58 32.79 35.18 35.93
7. BONORA, Rachele 04 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:15.02 585 30.65 33.75 35.35 35.27
8. BORNŠEK, Lena 04 PK Neptun Celje 2:16.08 572 31.93 34.68 35.82 33.65
9. LUKIĆ, Milana 04 22. April, BL 2:17.06 560 31.24 34.47 35.98 35.37

10. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:17.57 553 31.64 34.63 36.02 35.28
11. VALANT, Gaja Lucija 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:17.83 550 31.81 34.82 36.04 35.16
12. RIHTER MEDOŠ, Mija 05 PK Koper 2:21.74 506 32.40 36.82 37.05 35.47
13. GAIDAMANOVA, Jekaterina04 BJSS Ridzene-ZOL 2:21.90 504 32.31 1:49.59 37.04
14. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:23.73 485 32.43 37.44 37.22 36.64
15. JAGODIĆ, Milica 05 Mladost, BL 2:24.38 479 32.29 36.94 38.42 36.73
16. BABIC, Marina 05 Proleter 2:24.42 478 32.51 36.34 38.41 37.16
17. VRLJIĆ, Nika 05 Orka, MO 2:26.89 455 32.89 36.31 38.72 38.97
18. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:31.51 414 35.45 39.18 39.63 37.25
19. SIRNIK, Stella 04 PK Kranj 2:31.56 414 35.23 38.81 38.85 38.67
20. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:31.93 411 34.89 38.18 40.06 38.80
21. RACA, Tajana 04 22. April, BL 2:35.30 385 34.36 39.69 40.92 40.33
22. PURG, Deja 04 PK Velenje 2:37.47 369 34.61 40.43 42.53 39.90
23. JOVETIĆ, Nađa 04 Mladost, BL 2:57.51 257 39.24 44.21 47.60 46.46

W 2

1. STOJIKOVSKI, Lena 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:14.99 586 31.28 33.78 35.49 34.44
2. AVDIC, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 2:15.70 577 30.49 34.64 35.75 34.82

REKORD BIH

3. REVELANT, Valentina 06 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 2:16.53 566 31.41 34.83 35.25 35.04
4. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Skopje 2:20.45 520 31.62 35.28 37.35 36.20
5. ZOVKO, Elena 06 Orka, MO 2:20.56 519 31.24 34.90 37.34 37.08
6. MUT, Tea 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:22.14 502 32.63 36.43 37.27 35.81
7. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:22.41 499 34.24 36.71 37.10 34.36
8. MC ELROY, Niamh Patricia06 RN Adria Monfalcone 2:25.21 470 33.38 36.78 38.04 37.01
9. HAJDINJAK, Ana 06 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 2:27.36 450 35.05 38.60 38.25 35.46

10. LESTAN, Iza 06 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 2:27.72 447 34.39 38.41 38.63 36.29
11. CROESI, Giada 06 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 2:32.42 407 35.95 39.36 38.41 38.70
12. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 2:33.42 399 34.15 39.01 40.57 39.69
13. DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015 2:35.22 385 35.92 40.73 39.94 38.63
14. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:36.28 377 35.37 39.96 42.02 38.93
15. PAJEK STARMAN, Aurora 06 PK Koper 2:39.47 355 35.34 41.17 42.84 40.12
16. ŠUĆUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 2:42.99 333 37.78 41.55 43.84 39.82
17. JOKIĆ, Milica 07 22. April, BL 2:52.42 281 39.61 45.17 45.46 42.18
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 8, Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, W 2

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

18. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 2:58.95 251 39.68 46.88
19. GUDURAŠ, Tea 06 22. April, BL 2:59.09 251 38.11 44.56 48.53 47.89
20. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:59.59 248 37.28 45.39 49.33 47.59

W 3

1. SUSA, Sara 08 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:33.04 402 35.39 37.51 39.71 40.43
2. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:39.96 352 35.15 40.83 42.20 41.78
3. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 2:40.81 346 36.42 41.00 42.54 40.85
4. MUT, Jana 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:57.52 257 39.95 45.71 46.94 44.92
5. STJEPANOVIĆ, Katarina 08 22. April, BL 2:58.67 252 39.13 46.49 47.16 45.89
6. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 3:05.91 224
7. PEJČINOVIĆ, Isidora 09 22. April, BL 3:08.71 214 42.62 48.52 49.95 47.62
8. KURUZOVIĆ, Lana 08 Mladost, BL 3:19.40 181 40.71 50.78 54.69 53.22
9. RADJENOVIC, Nika 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 3:24.72 168 42.99 55.63 54.37 51.73

10. PRŠLIĆ, Mila 09 22. April, BL 3:46.91 123 48.10 59.65 1:00.38 58.78
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